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Women / 8 / Sr B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Moore178
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.650 9.5759.550 38.225
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Marcela Uribe247
Jing's Gymnastics

8.950 9.650 9.4509.750 37.800
6 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Lindsey Smith340
Empire Gymnastics

9.125 8.850 9.7509.500 37.225
3T 9 3 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Blossom362
U.S. Gold

8.850 9.675 9.2759.275 37.075
7T 1 5 9 4 

4 

Paola Cruz Ortega133
Golden Grip

9.100 9.175 9.4258.825 36.525
5 6 8 5 5 

5 

Libby Thornburgh154
Texas East Gym

9.125 8.625 9.2509.300 36.300
3T 11 4 10 6 

6 

Sydney Brasuell270
Texas Best

9.200 9.375 9.3508.050 35.975
2 5 13 7 7 

7 

Antonia Saparto160
Reflex

8.675 8.675 9.4009.175 35.925
11 10 7 6 8 

8 

Alexa Bean255
Best Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.3258.750 35.875
9 8 10 8 9 

9 

Alexandra Jensen189
Stars Houston

8.850 9.625 9.4757.175 35.125
7T 4 14 3 10T

10T

Caroline Simpson261
Corinth Gymnastics

8.725 8.475 9.1258.800 35.125
10 12 9 11 10T

10T

Erin Stout218
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.000 7.200 8.7258.625 32.550
12 13 11 12 12 

12 

Sarina Bhattacharya253
Best Gymnastics

0.000 9.125 7.5259.250 25.900
13T 7 6 13 13 

13 

Sonia Bhattacharya254
Best Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.275 8.275
13T 14 12 14 14 

14 
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